The Microchip name and logo, the Microchip logo and Switchtec are registered trademarks of Microchip Technology Incorporated in the U.S.A. and other countries. All other trademarks mentioned herein are property of their
respective companies.
© 2018, Microchip Technology Incorporated. All Rights Reserved. 11/18 DS00002847A
Highlights
• Hot-plug controllers, end-to-end data integrity protection,
high-quality and low-power fifth generation SERDES
• Comprehensive diagnostics and debugging: PCIe genera-

• Connects to device over in-band PCIe or sideband signals
(UART, TWI and EJTAG)
Ordering Information
Product Lanes Ports/NTBs Virtual Switch
Partitions Hot-Plug Controllers Package Ordering Number
PFX-L 96xG3 96 24/2 6
6
37.5 mm × 37.5 mm PM8566B-FEI
PFX-L 80xG3 80 20/2 6 37.5 mm × 37.5 mm PM8565B-FEI
PFX-L 64xG3 64 16/2 6 37.5 mm × 37.5 mm PM8564B-FEI
PFX-L 48xG3 48 12/2 6 27 mm × 27 mm PM8563B-F3EI
PFX-L 32xG3 32 8/2 4 27 mm × 27 mm PM8562B-F3EI
PFX-L 24xG3 24 6/2 3 27 mm × 27 mm PM8561B-F3EI
Evaluation Kit
The evaluation kit is a device evaluation environment sup-
porting multiple host and SSD interfaces. The following kit is
available for evaluating PSX, PFX, PFX-I and PFX-L features